Data sheet

QX

BSD 4-14N CATV loop-through outlet 14 dB | 5...1006 MHz

Technical data

Tap method
Through loss

Trunk line

Competence in
Communication
Technologies

O  Suitable for broadband return path

O  Surface treated

Order information

Type

Order no.

GTIN

PE

VE

EU customs tariff number

Double directional coupler

2.0...3.8dB

BSD 4-14N
BSD00414N
7611682007336
1

1
85291095

Frequency range input

Through loss @ 5...1006 MHz

Isolation internal

Frequency range output

Suitable cables (Inner conductor | outer diameter)

TV connector

5...1006 MHz

<3.8dB

>25dB

5...1006 MHz

0.63...1.13 mm | 4.7...7.35 mm

Connector type IEC-male
Frequency range 5...1006 MHz
Tap loss 14dB +2 dB
Radio connector

Connector type IEC-female
Frequency range 5...1006 MHz
Tap loss 14dB +2 dB
General

Dimensions (W x H x D) appr.
Weight

Suitable products

TZU 2-00 Cover plate | TV/R | single piece
TZU 1-00 Surface frame

TZU 2-10 Cover plate | TV/R | two-parts
TZU 1-10 Surface frame

TZU 3-00 Terminating resistor

70 x 66 x 32 mm
0.091 kg
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